2025-09-08 12:56 Husqvarna R 112iC akgrasklippare | Husqvarna Portal SE

Husqgvarna

2025-09-08

HUSQVARNA R 112iC

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/se/akgrasklippare/r112ic/?printipl=true&iplld=HVA PL-000027285 1/46



2025-09-08 12:56 Husqvarna R 112iC akgrasklippare | Husqvarna Portal SE

PROPULSION
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Art.nr

725246251

535475212

725249371

535429101

732212001

585691101

725246351

734117201

596030701

727645151

576645704

Husqvarna R 112iC akgrasklippare | Husqvarna Portal SE

Artikelnamn

SKRUV EHHM

SKRUV EHHFM

SKRUV EHHM

SPRING NUT

LOCK NUT

SCREW

SKRUV EHHM

BRICKA

SCREW

SKRUV RSQM

NUT FLANGE
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Kommentar
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

595933801

595934501

531371101

595935001

595968801

732211601

536562401

536565601
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TRANSAXLE 1
DRIVMOTOR 1
MANOVERDON 1
FASTE 1
FASTE 1
LOCK NUT 4
FASTE 1
DYNA 1
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DECALS

[
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Referens  Art.nr Artikelnamn Mangd Kommentar
1 582570003 DEKAL 1
2 574854601 DEKAL 1
3 577062001 DEKAL 2
4 597512301 DEKAL 1
5 597517101 DEKAL 1
6 546284001 DEKAL 1
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EQUIPMENT FRAME
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Art.nr

584833002

506895801

725237861

725246151

506916204

578383802

544440701

574316101

584288604

732211801

578383301
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Artikelnamn

REDSKAPSRAM

COLLAR SCREW

SKRUV EHHFT

SKRUV EHHM

MUTTER

KROK

NIT

BRYTARE

BRICKA

LOCK NUT

FJADER
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Kommentar
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12 721680251 SPRING COTTER 1

13 544221601 BRICKA 1
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PEDALS

- NS
&1
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Art.nr

506570104

725236461

523340101

735310920

578776801

732211601

506566501

727645151

576645704

597935401

586727401
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Artikelnamn

SKRUV EHHFM

SKRUV EHHFT

HAVARM

SPARRYTTARE

KULLED

LOCK NUT

KLAMMA

SKRUV RSQM

NUT FLANGE

PEDALPLATTA KPL

KNOPP
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

21

22

23

24

506919101

506992702

597177501

506535603

597177301

586966401

586966402

596629501

734116441

732211801

725233951

504456001

Husqvarna R 112iC akgrasklippare | Husqvarna Portal SE

BROMSFJADER

KABEL

FASTE

DRAGFJADER

FASTE

PEDALGUMMI

PEDALGUMMI

CONSOLE ASSY

BRICKA

LOCK NUT

SKRUV EHHM

WASHER, 5X13X1
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

732211401

721416700

596629601

596629701

506986103

506992001

598758901

596630101

594110102

596630301

738219804

582606701

Husqvarna R 112iC akgrasklippare | Husqvarna Portal SE

LOCK NUT

SPANNSTIFT

CARRIER

HAVARM KPL.

BUSHING

ROR

FJADER

TAPP

SENSOR

HAVARM

KULLAGER

KABLAGE KPL
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37

38

39

40

41

574411105

536675201

734116441

504456001

574391401

REGLAGEKABEL

BRICKA

BRICKA

WASHER, 5X13X1

SKRUV ITXPANT
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LIFTING SYSTEM
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Referens

10

11

Art.nr

580389001

506554611

506554701

584871301

525404701

721618701

525406601

721618301

522560202

525404401

525404501

Husqvarna R 112iC akgrasklippare | Husqvarna Portal SE

Artikelnamn

HAVARM KPL.

KEDJA

LINKAGE

LAGER

FASTE

SPLIT PIN

PENNOR

SPLIT PIN

HAVARM KPL.

AXEL

AXEL
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Kommentar
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

725236461

506905601

574315801

735311820

588164101

506597401

725250051

732212001

506570103

725246051

574369702

595967901

Husqvarna R 112iC akgrasklippare | Husqvarna Portal SE

SKRUV EHHFT

BRYTHJUL

FASTE

SPARRYTTARE

HANDTAG

SKRUV EHHFM

SKRUV EHHM

LOCK NUT

SKRUV EHHFM

SKRUV EHHM

FASTE

PLAT
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R 112iC
ELECTRICAL
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Art.nr

502435301

526818101

725523001

731231001

727645151

732251201

576645704

535475212

506570104

732211601

722782902

Husqvarna R 112iC akgrasklippare | Husqvarna Portal SE

Artikelnamn

SKRUV ITXPANT

SKRUV ITXSCM

SKRUV IHSCM

MUTTER (HEXAGON)

SKRUV RSQM

HEXAGON LASMUTTER

NUT FLANGE

SKRUV EHHFM

SKRUV EHHFM

LOCK NUT

BLIND RIVET
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Kommentar
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12

13

14

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

525755107

577216501

593333301

734116401

525755101

579317401

732211401

536795401

535475230

544415901

574316101

597971701

Husqvarna R 112iC akgrasklippare | Husqvarna Portal SE

SKRUV ITXSCFM

SCREW

SCREW

BRICKA

SKRUV ITXSCFM

SPANNBAND

LOCK NUT

SAKRING

SKRUV EHHFM

BRYTARE

BRYTARE

NYCKELBRYTARE

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/se/akgrasklippare/r112ic/?printipl=true&iplld=HVA PL-000027285

3A

P-Brake

Cutting deck
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

35

36

39

596021301

532407568

596021901

535476001

598844301

546688201

596028003

596028004

596028005

596028007

596028008

596022101

KONTROLLPANEL

BRYTARE

KABLAGE KPL

TANDNINGSNYCKEL

BATTERI

KABLAGE KPL

KABLAGE KPL

KABLAGE KPL

KABLAGE KPL

KABLAGE KPL

KABLAGE KPL

KABLAGE KPL

Husqvarna R 112iC akgrasklippare | Husqvarna Portal SE

1 Seat

1 Main front

1

1

1 For PNC 970728702

1 +48V Fuse 40A to HUB Husqgvarna
1 Jumper, Fuse 40A to Fuse 40A

1 +48V Main contactor to Fuse 40A

1 Grounding Stud to HUB Husqgvarna
1 Grounding Stud to Main Contactor
1 Main rear
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40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

597329201

596022302

597989401

596022401

596649301

578263702

578779705

501007501

587839401

595308601

732211801

578779701

Husqvarna R 112iC akgrasklippare | Husqvarna Portal SE

KABLAGE KPL

MANOVERDON

KAPA

ELEKTRONIKBOX

KONTAKTOR

SAKRINGSHALLARE

SAKRING

KLAMMA

DIOD

POWER SUPPLY

LOCK NUT

SAKRING

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/se/akgrasklippare/r112ic/?printipl=true&iplld=HVA PL-000027285

Battery charger

Power/CAN HUB

80A

40A

300W

80A
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53

54

55

56

57

536105201

536619401

596486901

535475212

578263703

KABLAGE KPL

KOPPLING

LOCK

SKRUV EHHFM

SAKRINGSHALLARE

Husqvarna R 112iC akgrasklippare | Husqvarna Portal SE

1 External CAN connection
1 Battery charger input

.

1 M6x12

.
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SEAT
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Art.nr

525814801

581041501

506597401

506915301

734117441

725249371

735216401

506570103

725246451

544441201

506909701

Husqvarna R 112iC akgrasklippare | Husqvarna Portal SE

Artikelnamn

SATE

SATESFASTE

SKRUV EHHFM

TRYCKFJADER

BRICKA

SKRUV EHHM

LASBRICKA

SKRUV EHHFM

SKRUV EHHM

FJADER

FJADERBRICKA
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Kommentar



2025-09-08 12:56 Husqvarna R 112iC akgrasklippare | Husqvarna Portal SE

WHEELS
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Referens

10

11

Art.nr

525584701

573981601

573981401

523034701

574671701

525584901

573981501

573981401

506504803

506504805

506899001

Husqvarna R 112iC akgrasklippare | Husqvarna Portal SE

Artikelnamn

HJUL

FALG

DACK

VENTIL

LAGER

HJUL

FALG

DACK

BRICKA

BRICKA

SPARRYTTARE
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Kommentar
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12

13

14

15

544353501

544353503

585358414

585358402

NAVKAPSEL

NAVKAPSEL

DISTANSHYLSA

DISTANSHYLSA
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CUTTING DECK C85i -1
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Referens

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Art.nr

544400501

506597401

732211801

734117771

725245171

734116541

578135701

525855701

573971803

586879701

575803001

Husqvarna R 112iC akgrasklippare | Husqvarna Portal SE

Artikelnamn

SCREW

SKRUV EHHFM

LOCK NUT

BRICKA

SKRUV EHHM

BRICKA

AGGREGATBAGE

ARM

KAPA

HAVARM KPL.

FJADER

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/se/akgrasklippare/r112ic/?printipl=true&iplld=HVA PL-000027285

Mangd Kommentar

11
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

735310920

575805901

586708801

735311520

574328801

594116901

594116801

594116701

731231801

735585200

522735901

574264501

Husqvarna R 112iC akgrasklippare | Husqvarna Portal SE

SPARRYTTARE

AXEL

HAVARM KPL.

SPARRYTTARE

HANDTAG

PARALLELLSTANG

PARALLELLSTANG

JUSTERSTANG

MUTTER (HEXAGON)

BRICKA

HJUL

BRICKA
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36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

721618701

574172101

574172001

588462801

522450901

583887401

522523202

594116501

574041701

574510001

585077101

Husqvarna R 112iC akgrasklippare | Husqvarna Portal SE

SPLIT PIN

KAPA

KAPA

SNAPPE

CROSS BAR

CROSSBAR

FASTE

KLIPPAGGREGAT

PLUGG

DEKAL

DEKAL
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4
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CUTTING DECK C85i -2

16
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Art.nr

595931601

576645703

725245751

725237471

579684201

734116541

732211601

725245371

576645704

535475212

734115201

Husqvarna R 112iC akgrasklippare | Husqvarna Portal SE

Artikelnamn

KLIPPAGGREGAT

MUTTER

SCREW

SKRUV EHHM

FJADERBRICKA

BRICKA

LOCK NUT

SKRUV EHHM

NUT FLANGE

SKRUV EHHFM

BRICKA
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Kommentar
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12

13

14

15

16

17

596552401

594925401

595910501

595942610

596033901

531371001

MOTOR

KNIVFASTE

MOTORHUS

KNIV

KABLAGE KPL

MANOVERDON

Husqvarna R 112iC akgrasklippare | Husqvarna Portal SE
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COVER-1

36/46

HVA PL-000027285

true&iplld
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Referens

10

Art.nr

544400501

535429101

577716401

577716501

578865201

577716001

503894703

577716101

577716201

577716302

Husqvarna R 112iC akgrasklippare | Husqvarna Portal SE

Artikelnamn

SCREW

SPRING NUT

KAPA

KAPA

FJADER

KAPA

SNAPPE

KAPA

KAPA

KAPA
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Mangd Kommentar

12
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COVER -2

38/46

HVA PL-000027285

true&iplld
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Referens

10

11

Art.nr

544400501

535429101

521889101

521889201

522601801

525477801

525477901

585619801

585620101

521890701

521889303

Husqvarna R 112iC akgrasklippare | Husqvarna Portal SE

Artikelnamn

SCREW

SPRING NUT

FOOT PLATE

FOOT PLATE

KAPA

BATTERILADA

KAPA

KAPA

KAPA

KAPA

KONTROLLPANEL
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Mangd Kommentar

20
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12 521889001 KAPA 1
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STEERING
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Art.nr

506887801

594033701

738210404

734115441

581566701

535475212

581158201

732211801

734116401

501604801

506554601

Husqvarna R 112iC akgrasklippare | Husqvarna Portal SE

Artikelnamn

DISTANSBRICKA

STYRSYSTEM

KULLAGER

BRICKA

RATTSTANG

SKRUV EHHFM

REMSKIVA

LOCK NUT

BRICKA

KABLAGE KPL

KEDJA

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/se/akgrasklippare/r112ic/?printipl=true&iplld=HVA PL-000027285

Kommentar
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

506554701

576492502

506675402

734117441

525404301

535475212

731232001

732212001

721434701

Husqvarna R 112iC akgrasklippare | Husqvarna Portal SE

LINKAGE 2
REMSKIVA 1
SKRUV EHHFM 1
BRICKA 1
STYRSKENA 1
SKRUV EHHFM 2
MUTTER (HEXAGON) 2
LOCK NUT 2
SPANNSTIFT 1
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R 112iC
CHASSIS
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Art.nr

506916201

725245961

597465402

506986101

544221601

506570104

576645704

535404001

535423804

522425201

522425301

Husqvarna R 112iC akgrasklippare | Husqvarna Portal SE

Artikelnamn

MUTTER

SKRUV EHHFT

HJULAXEL

LAGER

BRICKA

SKRUV EHHFM

NUT FLANGE

AXEL

SKRUV RSQM

STOPPHYLSA

DISTANSBRICKA

https://portal.husqvarnagroup.com/se/akgrasklippare/r112ic/?printipl=true&iplld=HVA PL-000027285

Kommentar
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

578238701

574368501

594908601

595963201

596502901

535407201

581274101

NAVHYLSA

LAGER

RAM

MOTVIKT

FASTE

PENDELAXEL

RAM

Husqvarna R 112iC akgrasklippare | Husqvarna Portal SE
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